
ABN: 87 820 466 852

Fishing Tacklet hmo
Fax: 07-5562 0722

Emai l : sa les@catchmore.com.au

6 Pau ls Lane Vars ity Lakes 4227 QLD
ORDER FORM

MAILING ADDRESS: DELIVERY ADDRESS:
( If different to mai l ing)

(NO PO BOX) (NO PO BOX)

ITEM CODE                           ITEM                             PRICE         QTY     TOTAL

Catchmore X-l ine Set 496.00

Surf 5400R

Foreshore 5400R

Estuary 3600R

Baitcaster V4-R

Heavy duty Carry Bag

XL-01

XS-540R

XF-540R

E-360R

V4-R

CB-01

CB-XS540R

CB-XF540R

CB-V4R

RH-01

Surf 5400R Single Carry Bag

Foreshore 5400R Single Carry Bag

Estuary 3600R Single Carry Bag

Baitcaster V4-R Single Carry Bag

Rod Holder

Total Order Pr ice

Del ivery &
Handl ing Fee

Total

I have enclosed a cheque for $              .
(Please make cheque payable to "Catchmore Fishing Tackle")

Direct Deposit: $              .
(Please enclose copy of deposit confirmation)

Money Order: $              .

Please mai l al l order payments to "6 Pauls Lane Varsity Lakes QLD 4227"

Goods wi l l be shipped once payment has been cleared. This may take up to 7 working days.
If you have not received your goods after 14 days, please emai l us at "sales@catchmore.com.au"

*We do not accept cash order. *Al l goods wi l l be del ivered by cour ier with in Austral ia.

Name:

Street Address:

Suburb:

State: Post Code:

Phone: (      )

Emai l Address:

( Inc ludes one free Sing le Carry Bag)

49.00

119.00

89.00

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

139.00

20.00

149.00

(1xSurf 5400R, 1xForeshore 5400R, 1xEstuary 3600R,
1xBaitcaster V4-R, 1xHeavy duty Carry Bag.)

Name:

Street Address:

Suburb:

State: Post Code:

Phone: (      )

Emai l Address:

CB-E360R

Payment Options*

Specia l del ivery instructions:

Catchmore Fishing Tackle
ANZ BANK
B.S.B:  014739
A/C No: 4516 22247

( Inc ludes one free Sing le Carry Bag)

( Inc ludes one free Sing le Carry Bag)

( Inc ludes one free Sing le Carry Bag)

( Inc GST)

AU$( Inc GST)

(per order)

19.95


