

Email: sales@catchmore.com.au 6 Pauls Lane Varsity Lakes 4227 QLD

MAILING ADDRESS: (NO PO BOX)	DELIVERY ADDRESS: (NO PO BOX) (If different to mailing)
Name:	Name:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Suburb:	Suburb:
State: Post Code:	State: Post Code:
Phone: ()	Phone: ()
Email Address:	Email Address:

ITEM CODE	ITEM	PRICE (Inc GST)	QTY	TOTAL
XL-01	Catchmore X-line Set (1xSurf 5400R, 1xForeshore 5400R, 1xEstuary 3600R, 1xBaitcaster V4-R, 1xHeavy duty Carry Bag.)	496.00		
XS-540R	Surf 5400R (Includes one free Single Carry Bag)	139.00		
XF-540R	Foreshore 5400R (Includes one free Single Carry Bag)	149.00		
E-360R	Estuary 3600R (Includes one free Single Carry Bag)	119.00		
V4-R	Baitcaster V4-R (Includes one free Single Carry Bag)	89.00		
CB-01	Heavy duty Carry Bag	49.00		
CB-XS540R	Surf 5400R Single Carry Bag	9.95		
CB-XF540R	Foreshore 5400R Single Carry Bag	9.95		
CB-E360R	Estuary 3600R Single Carry Bag	9.95		
CB-V4R	Baitcaster V4-R Single Carry Bag	9.95		
RH-01	Rod Holder	19.95		
Special delivery instructions:		Total Order F	Price	
	-	Delivery & Handling Fee		20.00
		Total(Inc GST)	AU\$	

Payment Options*	
I have enclosed a cheque for \$(Please make cheque payable to "Catchmore Fishin	g Tackle")
Direct Deposit: \$ (Please enclose copy of deposit confirmation)	Catchmore Fishing Tackle ANZ BANK
Money Order: \$	B.S.B: 014739 A/C No: 4516 22247

- Please mail all order payments to "6 Pauls Lane Varsity Lakes QLD 4227"
- Goods will be shipped once payment has been cleared. This may take up to 7 working days. If you have not received your goods after 14 days, please email us at "sales@catchmore.com.au"

^{*}We do not accept cash order. *All goods will be delivered by courier within Australia.